VTDST0EDXIxxx-0011  TuffDrive® SD XE SSD Datasheet Rev. 1.0
Page 1 of 18
TuffDrive® SD Memory Card
Industrial SD 3.0, pSLC
VTDST0EDXI
Datasheet - Rev. 1.0
1. Description
Virtium TuffDrive® VTDST0EDPI SD card provide highly reliable storage media in a very small space. The simplicity

VTDST0EDXIxxx-0011  TuffDrive® SD XE SSD Datasheet Rev. 1.0
Page 2 of 18
Part Numbering System
V T D S T 0 E D X I xxx - 0011
Where:
V = Virtium
T = Storage
DST0ED = Form Factor / Interface: 9-Pin SD card
X = Product Class: X = XE
I = Operating Temperature: I = Industrial (-40ºC to 85ºC)
xxx
= Capacity (1GB = 1,000,000,000 bytes)
008 = 8 GB
016 = 16 GB
032 = 32 GB
064 = 64 GB
128 = 128 GB
0011 = Virtium Proprietary
Order Information
Capacity (GB) Part Number
8 VTDST0EDXI008-0011
16 VTDST0EDXI016-0011
32 VTDST0EDXI032-0011
64 VTDST0EDXI064-0011
128 VTDST0EDXI128-0011
VTDST0EDXIxxx-0011  TuffDrive® SD XE SSD Datasheet Rev. 1.0
Page 3 of 18
2. Revision History
Date Revision Page(s) Description
03/22/2023 1.0 All Initial Release

	Virtium TuffDrive® VTDST0EDPI SD card provide highly reliable storage media in a very small space. The simplicity of the SD and SPI protocols allows easy host design and integration. The TuffDrive SD card supports a high security level of copyright pr...
	Features
	Part Numbering System
	Order Information
	2. Revision History
	3. Specifications
	Capacity
	Performance
	Power Consumption – 3.3V Supply